
'DBL_REG__AB_060714 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 64

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840806/ORANGE BOULE ATOMIQUE)
03901124 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

07407317 ROY AUDREY (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
04704821 POMPELE JEAN CLAUDE (0472100/FAUILLET)
  ()

04311223 SEIGNERET CAROLINE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04306656 BOYER THIERRY (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

G - P

08902069 LAMRI ANNIE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08902771 LAMRI CHRISTOPHE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

07407330 FROMAGET FRANÇOISE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
03434349 LAFOUGE GÉRARD (0340211/FANNY MARSILLARGUES)
  ()

G - P

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

03906102 PESSE GIROD CHARLINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

01111718 FRANCE NOËLLE (0110315/PET CLUB CUXANAIS)
02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02508489 MATTHEY-DORET GAËLLE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02504074 DROMARD MICHAËL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

05201828 HUPONT SYLVIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

04713833 LAJUGIE MARTINE (0472100/FAUILLET)
04713830 LAJUGIE ALAIN (0472100/FAUILLET)
  ()

G - P

02510483 FOUILLOUX JANINE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504594 FOUILLOUX JEAN CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
04704821 POMPELE JEAN CLAUDE (0472100/FAUILLET)
  ()

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

G - P

08902069 LAMRI ANNIE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08902771 LAMRI CHRISTOPHE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

05201828 HUPONT SYLVIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

G - P

07407317 ROY AUDREY (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
04704821 POMPELE JEAN CLAUDE (0472100/FAUILLET)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G


